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BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Superintendent President
j Dr. Jodi Duron
ll PC Box 351

I' 1002 N. Avenue C
Jil Elgin, TX 78621

jodi.duron@elginisd.net

W Byron Mitchell

PO Box 351

Bl 1002 N. Avenue C

B Flgin, TX 78621
byron.mitchell@elginisd.net

Term 2023, District 1

Vice-President ! Parliamentarian
| Beth Walterscheidt
PO Box 351

1002 N. Avenue C
Elgin, TX 78621

| beth.walterscheidt@elginisd.net

| Angie Edmon

PO Box 351

{ 1002 N. Avenue C

l Elgin, TX 78621
angle.edmon@elginisd.net

Term 2021, District 3 | Term 2022, District 4

Secretary Member
Juanita Valarie Neidig
PO Box 351

1002 N. Avenue C
Elgin, TX 78621

M valarie.neidig@elginisd.net

Pete Bega

PO Box 351

1002 N. Avenue C

Elgin, TX 78621
pete.bega@elginisd.net

Term 2021, District 6 Term 2023, District 2

Member Member

JB Harkins David Glass

PO Box 351 PO Box 351

1002 N. Avenue C 1002 N. Avenue C

Elgin, TX 78621 Etgin, TX 78621
jd.harkins@elginisd.net david.glass@elginisd.net
Term 2022, District 5 Term 2022, District 7
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